do
ma
ma
di
ma
ma

ma
di
ma
ma
ma

ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma

ma

18/02/2016
22/02/2016
02/05/2016
17/05/2016
30/05/2016
13/06/2016

27/06/2016
12/07/2016
25/07/2016
08/08/2016
22/08/2016

05/09/2016
19/09/2016
03/10/2016
17/10/2016
31/10/2016
14/11/2016
28/11/2016
12/12/2016

02/01/2017

VOORIJAAR 2016

tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot

tot
tot
tot
tot
tot

tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot

tot

z0
ma
di
ma
ma
ma

ma
ma
ma
ma
vrij
ma
ma
ma

ma

21/02/2016
02/05/2016
17/05/2016
30/05/2016
13/06/2016
27/06/2016

11/07/2016
25/07/2016
08/08/2016
22/08/2016
05/09/2016

19/09/2016
03/10/2016
17/10/2016
31/10/2016
11/11/2016
28/11/2016
12/12/2016
02/01/2017

16/01/2017

Foire du Livre
KBR

Boekenbeurs

KBR

incl. Pinksteren

Digitale week
Fureur de lire

Prix Rossel



ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
di
ma

16/01/2017
30/01/2017
13/02/2017
06/03/2017
20/03/2017
18/04/2017
02/05/2017
22/05/2017
06/06/2017
19/06/2017

tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot
tot

ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
ma
di
ma
vrij

30/01/2017
13/02/2017
06/03/2017
20/03/2017
18/04/2017
02/05/2017
22/05/2017
06/06/2017
19/06/2017
30/06/2017

Poézieweek

incl. krokusvakantie
Jeugdboekenweek
incl. paasvakantie

incl. hemelvaart en pinksteren



